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1.  77-10-CFC14. Informal A. Management failed to repost a week of 
annual leave that was cancelled. Resolved; Another week will be posted 
for bid consistent with the LMU. 
2. 77-10-CFC15. Formal A. Grievant is awarded 12 hours of pay due to 
being sent home without pay inconsistent with the National Agreement. 
3. 77-10-CC01. Formal A. Management violated Article 8 Section 5G of the 
National Agreement.  The NON-ODL is awarded an additional 150 percent 
for 74 units and an ODL is awarded 74 units of overtime. 
4. 77-10-CFC16. Formal A.  7 DAY SUSPENSION for leaving the vehicle 
door open and the vehicle running while delivering a business is reduced 
to a Letter of Warning.  


